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First name Surname Email address
Agnieszka Faulkner agnieszka.walenkiewicz@pgr.reading.ac.uk
Aida Alvera Azcarate a.alvera@ulg.ac.be
Alexander Ignatov alex.ignatov@noaa.gov
Alexander V Semenov alexvladsemenov@gmail.com
Alexey Kaplan alexeyk@ldeo.columbia.edu
Ana Oliveira ana.oliveira@colabatlantic.com
Andrea Pisano andrea.pisano@cnr.it
Andrew Jin agj2109@columbia.edu
Andy Harris Andy.Harris@noaa.gov
Anne O'Carroll anne.ocarroll@eumetsat.int
Arrow Lee arrow.lee@stfc.ac.uk
Bailu Liu bailu_0126@163.com
Balasaheb Kulkarni balasahebk@yahoo.com
Bingkun Luo lbk@rsmas.miami.edu
Boris Petrenko boris.petrenko@noaa.gov
Boyin Huang boyin.huang@noaa.gov
Brian Ward bward@nuigalway.ie
Bruce McKenzie bruce.mckenzie@navy.mil
Bruno Buongiorno Nardelli bruno.buongiornonardelli@cnr.it
Bruno Pereira bruno.science@usp.br
Carla Barroso carla.barroso@ipma.pt
Carol-Anne Clayson cclayson@whoi.edu

Charles Roberts c.j.roberts@reading.ac.uk
Charlie Barron charlie.barron@nrlssc.navy.mil
Chelle Gentemann cgentemann@gmail.com
Chongyuan Mao chongyuan.mao@metoffice.gov.uk
Chris Griffin christopher.griffin@bom.gov.au
Christo Peter Whittle cwhittle@csir.co.za
Christopher Merchant c.j.merchant@reading.ac.uk
Chunxue Yang chunxue.yang@cnr.it
Chunying Liu chunying.liu@noaa.gov
Claire Bulgin c.e.bulgin@reading.ac.uk
Craig Donlon craig.donlon@esa.int
Craig Steinberg c.steinberg@aims.gov.au
Cristina Gonzalez-Haro cgharo@icm.csic.es
Cristina Tronconi cristina.tronconi@artov.ismar.cnr.it
Daniele Ciani daniele.ciani@cnr.it
Danielle Carpenter danielle.carpenter@navy.mil
David Lloyd david.lloyd@um.edu.mt
David Meldrum dunfraoch@gmail.com
Denis Gilbert denis.gilbert@outlook.com
Dorina Surcel Colan dorina.surcel-colan@canada.ca
Ed Armstrong edward.m.armstrong@jpl.nasa.gov
Eileen Maturi eileen.maturi@noaa.gov
Emma Chalençon emma.chalencon@orange.fr
Eric Freeman eric.freeman@noaa.gov
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Erik Crosman etcrosman@wtamu.edu
Eun-Young Lee eunyounglee@snu.ac.kr
Francesca Elisa Leonelli francesca.leonelli@artov.ismar.cnr.it
Francisco Pastor paco@ceam.es
Gang Pan gpan@scsio.ac.cn
Gary Corlett gary.corlett@eumetsat.int
Gary Wick gary.a.wick@noaa.gov
Goshka Szczodrak gszczodrak@miami.edu
Grant Smith grant.smith@bom.gov.au
Greg Reed gregreed98@gmail.com
Haifeng Zhang haifeng.zhang@noaa.gov
Hakim Boulaassal h.boulaassal@uae.ac.ma
Hao Zuo hao.zuo@ecmwf.int
Hee-Young Kim heeyoungkim@snu.ac.kr
Helen Beggs helen.beggs@bom.gov.au
Hermann Luyt harry.luyt@gmail.com
Huaimin Zhang huai-min.zhang@noaa.gov
Hugh Kelliher hugh.kelliher@spaceconnexions.com
Hye-Jin Woo hyejinwoo@snu.ac.kr
Ian Cunha DAmato Viana Dragaud iandragaud@lamma.ufrj.br
Igor Tomazic igor.tomazic@gmail.com
Irina Gladkova irina.gladkova@gmail.com
J. Xavier Prochaska jxp@ucsc.edu
Jackie May jackie.may@nrlssc.navy.mil
Jacob Hoeyer jlh@dmi.dk
Jacqueline Dumas jacqueline.dumas@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
JaeGwan KIM kimjgwan@korea.kr
Janice Sisson janice.sisson@bom.gov.au
Jean-François Cayula jf_cayula@yahoo.com
Jean-François Piollé jfpiolle@ifremer.fr
Jonathan Mittaz j.mittaz@reading.ac.uk

Jordi Isern-Fontanet jisern@icm.csic.es
Jorge Vazquez jorge.vazquez@jpl.nasa.gov
K PUGAZENTHI pugazenthi002@gmail.com
Kamran Koohi kamrankoohestani@gmail.com
Karen Veal klv3@le.ac.uk
Kay Kilpatrick kkilpatrick@miami.edu
Keiichi Ohara ohara.keiichi@jaxa.jp
Kenneth Casey kenneth.casey@noaa.gov
Kirstin Petzer kirzypetzer@gmail.com
Korak Saha korak.saha@noaa.gov
Kyung-Ae Park kapark@snu.ac.kr

Lars Hunger lars.hunger@noaa.gov
Lei Guan leiguan@ouc.edu.cn
Lei Zhang zhanglei3505962@126.com
Li Wei VE1207@outlook.com
Lijian Shi shilj@mail.nsoas.org.cn
Luca Centurioni lcenturioni@ucsd.edu
Lucile Gaultier lucile.gaultier@oceandatalab.com
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Luis Escudero lescudero@imarpe.gob.pe
Madeleine Cahill madeleine.cahill@csiro.au
Marie Smith ocean.chiq@gmail.com
Mark Eakin mark.eakin@noaa.gov
Mark Worsfold mark.worsfold@metoffice.gov.uk
Marouan Bouali marouanbouali@gmail.com
Martin Lange martin.lange@dwd.de
Mauricio Soares da Silva soares@lamma.ufrj.br
Michael Steele mas@apl.washington.edu
Michela Sammartino michela.sammartino@artov.ismar.cnr.it
Michelle Little michelle.c.little1@navy.mil
Mingkun Liu liumingkun@ouc.edu.cn
Minglun Yang minglunyang@sdu.edu.cn
Misako Kachi kachi.misako@jaxa.jp
Niall McCarroll n.f.mccarroll@reading.ac.uk
Nicole Morgan nicole.morgan@csiro.au
Ninghui Li 925966258@qq.com
Olafur Jonasson olafur.jonasson@noaa.gov
Olga Sato olga.sato@usp.br
Owen Embury o.embury@reading.ac.uk
Paban Bhuyan pkb10@iitbbs.ac.in
Pallavi Govekar pallavi.govekar@bom.gov.au
Peng Cui cuipeng@cma.gov.cn
Peter Cornillon pcornillon@me.com
Peter Minnett pminnett@rsmas.miami.edu
Piero Benardo piero.bernardo@usp.br
Pradeep Thapliyal pkthapliyal@gmail.com
Prasanjit Dash prasanjit.dash@noaa.gov
Prasanth Divakaran prasanth.divakaran@bom.gov.au
Rick Lumpkin Rick.Lumpkin@noaa.gov
Rishi Kumar Gangwar rgphybhu@gmail.com
Rita Cunha rita.cunha@colabatlantic.com
Robert Schlegel robert.schlegel@dal.ca
Robert Smith robert.smith@otago.ac.nz
Rory Scarrott r.scarrott@ucc.ie
Rosalia Santoleri rosalia.santoleri@cnr.it
Ruth Wilson ruth.wilson@spaceconnexions.com
Salvatore Marullo salvatore.marullo@enea.it
Sandra Castro sandrac@colorado.edu
Shane Elipot selipot@rsmas.miami.edu
Silvia Bragaglia-Pike sbp9@leicester.ac.uk
Simon Good simon.good@metoffice.gov.uk
Steinar Eastwood s.eastwood@met.no
Stéphane Saux Picart stephane.sauxpicart@meteo.fr

Sujuan Wang wangsj@cma.gov.cn

Susan Sun susan.sun@metoffice.gov.uk
Swathy Sunder swathy.na007@gmail.com
T. Mike Chin mike.chin@jpl.nasa.gov
Tim Nightingale tim.nightingale@stfc.ac.uk
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Toby Searle toby.searle@metoffice.gov.uk
Toshiyuki Sakurai tsakurai@met.kishou.go.jp
Verena Hormann vhormann@ucsd.edu
Victor Pryamitsyn victor.pryamitsyn@noaa.gov
Vincenzo Artale vincenzo.artale@enea.it
Wen-Hao Li wenhaoli@jpl.nasa.gov
Werenfrid Wimmer w.wimmer@soton.ac.uk

William Skirving william.skirving@noaa.gov
Xinmei Huang xinmei.huang@bom.gov.au
Xu Li xu.li@noaa.gov
Xuepeng Zhao Xuepeng.Zhao@noaa.gov
Yan Chen yan@ouc.edu.cn
Yongsheng Zhang yongsheng.zhang@noaa.gov
Yoon Ling Cheong gylcheong@gmail.com
Yukio Kurihara ykuri.kiyo@gmail.com
Zhi Huang Zhi.Huang@ga.gov.au
Zhihong Liao liaozh@cma.gov.cn
Zhuomin Li lizhuomin@stu.ouc.edu.cn
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